7/11/24,12:46 PM JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 4

Institute Type Indian Institute of Technol
ogy

Institute Name Indian Institute of Technol
ogy Bhilai

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/7



7/11/24,12:46 PM

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)

3471

10240

124P

745

2023

2173

3453

879

2083

209

4567

12695

126P

5932

11544

124P

945

2023

2470

5333

1021

2194

612

6738

13424

126P

217



7/11/24,12:46 PM

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1009

2172

2482

5797

1191

2443

613

6981

16904

1452

2529

3003

7109

1086

2172

2712

5994

1332

2443

687

9561

17561

1528

2529

3998

7435

3/7



7/11/24,12:46 PM

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1803

3134

826

1521

7067

15017

343P

1261

2335

2811

6070

2112

3408

1068

1521

8725

15657

343P

1279

2335

3450

7148

a/7



7/11/24,12:46 PM

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical Engineering (4

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1814

2952

777

1506

14069

23330

2217

5647

2826

4504

1379

1889

2952

850

1506

14622

23440

2245

5702

3057

4504

1379

5/7



7/11/24,12:46 PM

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

10330

19505

1720

3468

4449

8617

2330

4142

1152

306P

6516

15399

1739

11628

22364

1883

3468

4757

8967

2558

4142

1183

306P

9811

15399

1739

6/7



7/11/24,12:46 PM

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

Digital lndia

Power Ta

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Empsdrwier

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3236

3016

7479

1872

1204

622P

3236

4511

7479

2189

1327

622P

1


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

