

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	4	
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Technol ogy	
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Technol ogy Bhilai	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3471	5932
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10240	11544
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	124P	124P
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	745	945
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2023	2023
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2173	2470
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3453	5333
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	879	1021
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2083	2194
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	209	612
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4567	6738
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12695	13424
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	126P	126P

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1009	1086
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2172	2172
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2482	2712
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5797	5994
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1191	1332
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2443	2443
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	613	687
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6981	9561
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16904	17561
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1452	1528
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2529	2529
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3003	3998
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7109	7435

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1803	2112
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3134	3408
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	826	1068
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1521	1521
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7067	8725
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15017	15657
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	343P	343P
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1261	1279
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2335	2335
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2811	3450
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6070	7148

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1814	1889
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2952	2952
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	777	850
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1506	1506
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14069	14622
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23330	23440
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2217	2245
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5647	5702
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2826	3057
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4504	4504
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1379	1379

	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10330	11628
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19505	22364
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1720	1883
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3468	3468
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4449	4757
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8617	8967
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2330	2558
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4142	4142
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1152	1183
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	306P	306P
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6516	9811
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15399	15399
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1739	1739

	Technology)					
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3236	3236
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3016	4511
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7479	7479
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1872	2189
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1204	1327
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	622P	622P

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





